

ACI Worldwide to Present at the 2016 Stephens Spring Investor Conference

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time <u>electronic</u> payment solutions, announced today that company management will attend the following investor conference:

2016 Stephens Spring Investor Conference, Wednesday, June 8, 2016 at the New York Palace Hotel in New York. Interested persons may access a real-time audio broadcast of the Stephens teleconference at 9:00 am ET at http://investor.aciworldwide.com/.

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide, the <u>Universal Payments</u> (UP) company, powers electronic payments for more than 5,100 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries as well as thousands of global merchants rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our electronic bill presentment and payment services. Through our comprehensive suite of software and SaaS-based solutions, we deliver real-time, any-to-any payments capabilities and enable the industry's most complete omni-channel payments experience. To learn more about ACI, please visit <u>www.aciworldwide.com</u>. You can also find us on Twitter <u>@ACI_Worldwide</u>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2016.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20160603005146/en/

ACI Worldwide John Kraft, 239-403-4627 Vice President, Investor Relations & Strategic Analysis john.kraft@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide

News Provided by Acquire Media